OMS Jaguars PTO FY 2025
Proposed Budget

Funds available at beginning of financial year (08/01/2025)

FUNDRAISING

Techna-color Turkey Trott

Candy Sales - (Misc. through year)
Book Fair (Spring & Fall)

8th Grade Fundraisers

Clothing Drive (Spring)

Dine and Donate

Miscellaneous Fundraisers
Coupon Book

Raffles - (Misc. through year)
Bake Sales - (Misc. through year)
Boxtops

OMS Spiritwear

Flower Sales

Store Loyalty Credits - (Misc.) Weis for School
FUNDRAISING Totals

PTO MEMBERSHIPS/DONATIONS

PTO Memberships & Dues
PTO Donations (Misc.)
PTO MEMBERSHIPS/DONATIONS Totals

SPONSORSHIP - PSD

Senior Scholarships (2 @ $500)
PHS Post Prom Party

Bus Driver Appreciation

Festival of the Arts

Parkland Education - Gala
SPONSORSHIP - PSD Totals

STUDENT SUPPORT - OMS

Field Trips & Incentives - 6th Grade
Field Trips & Incentives - 7th Grade
Field Trips & Incentives - 8th Grade
8th Grade Celebration

ARP - Prizes, Expenses (Main & LS)

Budgeted Income
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$30,710.00

Budgeted Income

$0.00
$600.00
$600.00

Budgeted Income

Budgeted Income

Budgeted
Expenses

Budgeted
Expenses

Budgeted
Expenses

($1,000.00)
($100.00)
($150.00)

($1,250.00)

Budgeted
Expenses

($3,500.00)
($3,500.00)
($3,500.00)
($3,500.00)
($3,000.00)


https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159304%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159305%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159306%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159307%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159308%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159309%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159310%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159311%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159312%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159313%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159314%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159315%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159316%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159317%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159319%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159320%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159322%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159323%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159324%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159325%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159326%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159328%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159329%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159330%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159331%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159332%5D%257D

Take a Stand Event
Field Days - 6th/7th (Supplies)

Day of Awesomeness (Bouncy houses x 6 and T-shirts)
STUDENT SUPPORT - OMS Totals

SCHOOL/STAFF SUPPORT - OMS

Teacher Reimbursements

Staff Appreciation (including monthly appreciation snacks)
School Maintenance

Volunteer T-shirts

SCHOOL/STAFF SUPPORT - OMS Totals

PTO ADMINISTRATIVE - OMS

Bookkeeping (MoneyMinder)
Tax Prep

Office Supplies

Monthly Cheddar-Up fee
Bounced Checks and Fees
Banking Supplies

Bank Interest Income

Other

Account Verifications and Fees
PTO ADMINISTRATIVE - OMS Totals
Grand Totals

Projected bank balance

Budgeted Income

$10.00/-

$10.00

$31,320.00

($1,000.00)
($500.00)
(6,000.00)
($24,500.00)

Budgeted
Expenses

($7,500.00)
($3,250.00)

($10,750.00)

Budgeted
Expenses

($300.00
($200.00
($200.00
($40.00
($40.00

)
)
)
)
)
($50.00)

($820.00)

($37,320.00)


https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159333%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159334%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159335%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159337%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159338%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159339%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159340%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159342%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159343%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159344%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159345%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159346%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159347%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159348%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159349%5D%257D
https://app.moneyminder.com/fy/66847/reports/transactions_by_category_report?filters=%257B%2522byCategory%2522:%5B3159350%5D%257D

Notes

$61,205.51
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($1,000.00)

($500.00)

$ (6,000.00)

($24,500.00)

Budget Net

($7,500.00) 75 teachers X $100

($3,250.00) |($1,100 start of school teacher luncheon, monthly appre

($10,750.00)

Budget Net

($300.00

($200.00

($200.00

($40.00

($40.00
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$10.00

($820.00)

($6,000.00)

$55,205.51




